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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab Lib Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London Restof | Midlands / North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample] 1594|547 ]523] 97 626 681 | 771] 823 | 179 | 673 | 378 |365] 909 | 685 214 516 341 384 139
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To what extent, if at all, do you feel you know
what the Liberal Democrat party stands for these
days?
A lot - | am very clear what they stand for 6 5 4 6 10 6 5 7 3 7 4 5 5 5 4 8 5 4 4 4
A little - | have a broad idea of what they stand for 26 19 | 13 25 53 29 13 | 21 18 23 21 19 15| 21 17 22 20 18 19 17
Not a lot - | am uncertain exactly what they stand for 31 28 |30 33 17 32 26 | 27 29 34 26 30 26| 29 26 24 26 29 29 36
Not at all - | am very uncertain what they stand for 25 35 |45 28 13 25 45 | 34 36 22 34 34 46| 33 38 31 37 37 35 30
Don't know 13 13 9 8 6 8 12 11 14 15 16 11 8 11 14 15 12 12 12 13
Which of these comes closest to your view?
The Liberal Democrats were rlg_ht to go into coall-tlon 30 o8 | a8 17 aa 33 30 | 33 24 19 23 34 37| 32 24 28 34 27 o5 29
with the Conservatives
The Liberal Democrats were wrong to go into
coalition with the Conservatives but | have forgiven 16 151 8 20 30 21 9 15 15 20 16 12 12| 16 13 14 14 14 16 16
them
The Liberal Democrats were wrong to go into
coalition with the Conservatives and | haven't 22 21 |10 34 11 26 22 24 19 25 19 23 22] 21 21 25 17 19 24 33
forgiven them
Don’t know 32 36 | 34 29 15 21 39 | 28 42 37 41 31 29| 31 42 33 35 40 36 29
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